SLM1( )
SLM1( )
SLM1( )
SLM1( )
SLM1( )
SLM1( )
SLM1( )
SLM1( )

5
Ø22.
Ordering code
Series                       Function                      Colour                                With LVGP                                              Voltage
SLM                           1                              R                                       L                                             220 VAC
1 :  Single LED
2 :  Bi colour
3 :  Tri colour
4 :  Flasher
R -  Red
G - Green
A - Amber
B -  Blue
Y -  Yellow
W - White
Omitted : Without LVGP
L :  With LVGP
S :  With Surge Protection
24, 48, 110, 220, 4
12, 24, 48, 110, 220 VDC
M :  Multi Voltage (24 - 220 V AC /DC)
15 VAC
Note :
7